Aug 01 2024 (17:33) India Rail Info 1

Nagercoil - Kottayam Express (UnReserved)/16366 - Exp - SR
KZK/Kazhakkuttam to KTYM/Kottayam
4h 37m - 147 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NG Nagercoil Junction 13:00 0 |1 0 58 |11 |[SR
2 ERL Eraniel 13:19 13:20 Tm |0 |1 18 52 |40 |[SR
3 |KZT  |Kulitturai 13:37 13:38 im (0 |1 33 |45 SR
4 PASA |Parassala 13:49 13:50 Tm |0 |1 41 68 SR
5 |NYY |Neyyattinkara 14:01 14:02 im |0 |1 54 |37 SR
6 TvC Thiruvananthapuram 14:30 14:35 5m |1 |1 71 30 |7 SR

Central (Trivandrum)
7 |TVP Thiruvananthapuram 14:40 14:41 m |2 |1 74 |39 (8 |SR

Pettah
8 KCVL |Kochuveli 14:48 14:49 im (0 |1 78 |46 |5 SR
9 KZK |Kazhakkuttam 14:57 14:58 Tm |0 |1 84 |61 |9 SR
10 |KXP  |Kaniyapuram 15:02 15:03 im (0 |1 88 |22 SR
11 [MQU [Murukkampuzha 15:14 15:15 Tm |0 |1 92 |73 SR
12 |CRY |Chirayinkeezhu 15:21 15:22 Tm (0 |1 100 |47 |19 |SR
13 |KVU |Kadakavur 15:26 15:27 im (2 |1 103 |25 |17 |SR
14 |VAK |Varkala Sivagiri 15:49 15:50 m |0 |1 112 |45 |57 |SR
15 |EVA |Edavai 15:55 15:56 m 1 116 |44 |38 |SR
16 |KFI Kappil 16:00 16:01 m 1 119 |21 |18 |SR
17 |PVU |Paravur 16:14 16:15 m 1 123 [36 |18 |[SR
18 |MYY |Mayyanad 16:21 16:22 Tm (0 |1 127 |51 |20 |SR
19 |IRP Eravipuram 16:27 16:28 m 1 131 |5 SR
20 |QLN |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |17:20 17:25 5m |0 |1 136 |55 |11 |[SR
21 |PRND [Perinad 17:35 17:36 m 1 145 |70 |24 |SR
22 |MQO [Munroturuttu 17:41 17:42 m 1 151 |54 |4 |SR
23 |STKT |Sasthankotta 17:47 17:48 im [0 |1 155 |47 |18 |SR
24 |KPY |Karunagappalli 17:58 17:59 Tm |0 |1 163 (91 |13 |[SR
25 [KY] Kayamkulam Junction 18:08 18:10 2m [0 |1 177 |52 |9 SR
26 |MVLK [Mavelikara 18:19 18:20 Tm (0 |1 184 |74 SR
27 |CNGR |Chengannur 18:30 18:32 2m |0 |1 197 |70 |9 SR
28 |TRVL [Tiruvalla 18:40 18:41 im (0 |1 206 |60 SR
29 |CGY |Changanassery 18:49 18:50 Tm |0 (1 214 |24 SR
30 |KTYM |Kottayam 19:35 0o 1 232 |- 4 SR

Aug 01 2024 (17:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



